

Sr. No. 219

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)**

CRMC No.734/2017
IA No.1/2017
c/w
CRMC No.455/2017
IA No.1/2017

Vikram Singh and others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Navyug Sethi, Advocate in CRMC
No.455/2017

V/s

State of Jammu & Kashmir

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Response be filed by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 30.03.2021.

Meanwhile, interim directions shall continue.

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

Jammu
02.12.2020
Vinod