

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(through video conferencing)

CRMC No.734/2017
IA No.1/2017
c/w
CRMC No.455/2017
IA No.1/2017

Vikram Singh and others ...Petitioner(s)

Through:-Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate in
CRMC No.455/2017

V/s

State of J&K

...Respondent(s)

Through:-Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG for R-1

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Status report in CRMC No.455/2017 stands already filed.

List both the petitions for consideration on 14.07.2021.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

Jammu
08.04.2021
Vinod.