

Sr. No. 09

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No.734/2017

c/w

CRMC No.455/2017

Vikram Singh and others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

**Vs**

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Present none. Adjourned.

List on 06.10.2023.

**( Vinod Chatterji Koul )  
Judge**

Jammu  
04.08.2023  
Shammi

