

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CRMC No.734/2017

c/w

CRMC No.455/2017

Vikram Singh and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate
in CRMC No.455/2017
Mr. Kamal Mangotra, Advocate vice
Mr. Abhishek Singh Parihar, Advocate
in CRMC No.734/2017

Vs

State of J&K and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Pawan Dev Singh, Dy. AG
Mr. Kamal Mangotra, Advocate vice
Mr. Abhishek Singh Parihar, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
06.10.2023

The matter could not be heard due to non-availability of Mr.
Abhishek Singh Parihar, Advocate. Adjourned.

List on 08.11.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
06.10.2023
Shammi