

Sr.No. 6

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CRMC No. 734/2017 c/w
CRMC No. 455/2017

Vikram Singh and Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Abhishek Singh Parihar, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
29.05.2026.

List on **30.05.2026.**

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

Jammu:
29.05.2026
Mihul